Institute of Technology,
University of Kashmir

Zakura Campus, Srinagar

No: F (Workshop/Metaverse)IoT/KU/22
Date: Apr 3, 2023

Notice

The following students have registered for the 2-Days Students' Workshop "Creators of
Metaverse" program, i.e., Metaverse and Basics of Meta Spark, scheduled for 5th-6th April

2023. All the other details regarding the workshop will be informed via email.

Sd/-

POC
Institute of Technology,
University of Kashmir

Copy to:
1. Dean, School of Engineering.
2. Director, loT.
3. Notice Board.



Name Course
Muzamil Ayoub B.Tech
Shahid Nazir B.Tech
AJAZ AHMAD MALIK  B.Tech
Asrar Hafiz B.Tech
Avrif Bilal B.Tech
Dayaan Ahmad B.Tech
Sheikh Muneeb Ahmad B.Tech
Simrah B.Tech
Tanzeeb ahmad B.Tech

Faizanul Fateh rather M.Tech

Suriya Ahad wani B.Tech
Inayat tullah Javid B.Tech
Saba yaseen shah M.Tech
Wafa Qureshi B.Tech
haseeb shafi B.Tech
Salim yousuf B.Tech
faisal ahad B.Tech
Yasir nabi sodagar B.Tech
Marsad Manzoor B.Tech
Khazran Masood B.Tech
Mumin M.Tech
Shafqat B.Tech
Aamisa B.Tech
Inayat hussain B.Tech
Faizan Zahoor Khan B.Tech
Gul Abrar Khawaja B.Tech
Aqib Nazir B.Tech
Abdul Manan Misger B.Tech
Burhan Nazir B.Tech
Zubair Ahmad Dar B.Tech
Furgan arif B.Tech
Inain B.Tech
Mohammad Sami Rather M.Tech
Huda Farooq M.Tech

April 2, 2023

Branch / Stream / Department

Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering

Design Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Design Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering
Power System and Control, Department of Electrical Engineering
Power System and Control, Department of Electrical Engineering

Year

2019
4th
3rd
2022
2020
Fourth
Fourth Year
Second Year
Fourth Year
First Year
Fourth Year
Second Year
First Year
Fourth Year
Second Year
First Year
Fourth Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
First Year
Fourth Year
Fourth Year
Second Year
Fourth Year
Second Year
Second Year
Second Year
Fourth Year
First Year
Second Year
Fourth Year
First Year
First Year
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Email Address (mandatory)

muxamilayoub418@gmail.com
mirshahid858@gmail.com
malikhanan012345@gmail.com
asrarhafizthree3@gmail.com
arifbilal720@gmail.com
dayaanzargar@gmail.com
Sheikhmuneeb12278@gmail.com
Simrahlone04@gmail.com
ahmadtanxeeb@gmail.com
ratherfaizan203@gmail.com
Suriyawani001@gmail.com
inayattullah97 @gmail.com
shahsaba130@gmail.com
wafaqureshi777@gmail.com
faizanshafi1111@gmail.com
Salimyousufnagaash@gmail.com
faisalbhat566@gmail.com
yasirnabi870@gmail.com
Emolicehaan1@gmail.com
kkhaz0007 @gmail.com
sheikhmuminam@gmail.com
Shafqatmir122@gmail.com
aamisamehraj24677@gmail.com
sabali1148@gmail.com
Fsizankhan74@gmail.com
Khawajaabrar149@gmail.com
aqibn1529@gmail.com
mananmisger123@gmail.com
burhannazir111@gmail.com
darxubair4@gmail.com
furganmeerani1@gmail.com
Inain.afag006@gmail.com
sami90866@gmail.com
erhudafaroukh@gmail.com

Contact number

(optional)
9682559705
99067 37602
6006823236

8899908155
7006707488
7780928331
8899006074
7006488647
9682639535
6005310086
9103013584
7006327663
9541724136
9797885678
9469680605
7006309593
6005470442
8491980475

9682558735
6005930309
7006783963
8491950720
8899050392
6005831755
6006839394
6006914624
9541167782

7006212996
6005178198
9906838438
7006058392
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Contact number

Name Course Branch / Stream / Department Year Email Address (mandatory) (optional)

Sheikh Ateeb B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering First Year ateeb1118@gmail.com 9070563055
Ahsan imtiyaz B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering Second Year ahsanimtiyaz27@gmail.com 7006613614
Wahid Hussain Shah B.Tech Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering Second Year syedwahid0192@gmail.com 9149884017
Sameer hussain baba  B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering Fourth Year babasameer978@gmail.com 6005256088
Insha shabir B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering Fourth Year inshashabir67@gmail.com 7889893547
Ruksana Akhter B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering Fourth Year ruksanaakhter0786@gmail.com 6006044299
khuahboo Manzoor B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering Fourth Year khushboomanzoor79@gmail.com 6006420267
Areeba Rafiq Wani B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering Fourth Year areebawani151@gmail.com 7006831740
Heena B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering Fourth Year shahheenahamid.shh@gmail.com 7889600622
Nasir Fayaz B.Tech Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering Third Year kumarnasir998@gmail.com 6006456793
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