

## Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir

Zakura Campus, Srinagar

No: F(Workshop/Metaverse)IoT/KU/22 Date: Apr 3, 2023

## <u>Notice</u>

The following students have registered for the 2-Days Students' Workshop "Creators of Metaverse" program, i.e., Metaverse and Basics of Meta Spark, scheduled for 5th-6th April 2023. All the other details regarding the workshop will be informed via email.

Sd/-

POC Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir

Copy to:

- 1. Dean, School of Engineering.
- 2. Director, IoT.
- 3. Notice Board.

Name	Course	Branch / Stream / Department	Year	Email Address (mandatory)	Contact number (optional)
Muzamil Ayoub	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	2019	muxamilayoub418@gmail.com	9682559705
Shahid Nazir	B.Tech	Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering	4th	mirshahid858@gmail.com	99067 37602
AJAZ AHMAD MALIK	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	3rd	malikhanan012345@gmail.com	6006823236
Asrar Hafiz	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	2022	asrarhafizthree3@gmail.com	
Arif Bilal	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	2020	arifbilal720@gmail.com	8899908155
Dayaan Ahmad	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth	dayaanzargar@gmail.com	7006707488
Sheikh Muneeb Ahmad	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	Sheikhmuneeb12278@gmail.com	7780928331
Simrah	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	Simrahlone04@gmail.com	8899006074
Tanzeeb ahmad	B.Tech	Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering	Fourth Year	ahmadtanxeeb@gmail.com	7006488647
Faizanul Fateh rather	M.Tech	Design Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	First Year	ratherfaizan203@gmail.com	9682639535
Suriya Ahad wani	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	Suriyawani001@gmail.com	6005310086
nayat tullah Javid	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	inayattullah97@gmail.com	9103013584
Saba yaseen shah	M.Tech	Design Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	First Year	shahsaba130@gmail.com	7006327663
Wafa Qureshi	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	wafaqureshi777@gmail.com	9541724136
naseeb shafi	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	faizanshafi1111@gmail.com	9797885678
Salim yousuf	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	First Year	Salimyousufnaqaash@gmail.com	9469680605
faisal ahad	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	faisalbhat566@gmail.com	7006309593
Yasir nabi sodagar	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	yasirnabi870@gmail.com	6005470442
Marsad Manzoor	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	Emolicehaan1@gmail.com	8491980475
Khazran Masood	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	kkhaz0007@gmail.com	
Mumin	M.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	First Year	sheikhmuminam@gmail.com	9682558735
Shafqat	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	Shafqatmir122@gmail.com	6005930309
Aamisa	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	aamisamehraj24677@gmail.com	7006783963
nayat hussain	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	sabali1148@gmail.com	8491950720
-aizan Zahoor Khan	B.Tech	Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering	Fourth Year	Fsizankhan74@gmail.com	8899050392
Gul Abrar Khawaja	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	Khawajaabrar149@gmail.com	6005831755
Aqib Nazir	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	aqibn1529@gmail.com	6006839394
Abdul Manan Misger	B.Tech	Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering	Second Year	mananmisger123@gmail.com	6006914624
Burhan Nazir	B.Tech	Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering	Fourth Year	burhannazir111@gmail.com	9541167782
Zubair Ahmad Dar	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	First Year	darxubair4@gmail.com	
<sup>-</sup> urqan arif	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	furqanmeerani1@gmail.com	7006212996
nain	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	Inain.afaq006@gmail.com	6005178198
Mohammad Sami Rather M.Tech		Power System and Control, Department of Electrical Engineering	First Year	sami90866@gmail.com	9906838438
Huda Faroog	M.Tech	Power System and Control, Department of Electrical Engineering	First Year	erhudafaroukh@gmail.com	7006058392

Name	Course	Branch / Stream / Department	Year	Email Address (mandatory)	Contact number (optional)
Sheikh Ateeb	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	First Year	ateeb1118@gmail.com	9070563055
Ahsan imtiyaz	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Second Year	ahsanimtiyaz27@gmail.com	7006613614
Wahid Hussain Shah	B.Tech	Electrical Engineering, Department of Electrical Engineering	Second Year	syedwahid0192@gmail.com	9149884017
Sameer hussain baba	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	babasameer978@gmail.com	6005256088
Insha shabir	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	inshashabir67@gmail.com	7889893547
Ruksana Akhter	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	ruksanaakhter0786@gmail.com	6006044299
khuahboo Manzoor	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	khushboomanzoor79@gmail.com	6006420267
Areeba Rafiq Wani	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	areebawani151@gmail.com	7006831740
Heena	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Fourth Year	shahheenahamid.shh@gmail.com	7889600622
Nasir Fayaz	B.Tech	Mechanical Engineering, Department of Mechanical Engineering	Third Year	kumarnasir998@gmail.com	6006456793